
Nagbhir - Itwari NG Passenger (UnReserved)/58844 - Pass - SECR 
NABN/Nagbhir NG to ITRN/Itwari NG 

4h 15m - 106 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NABN Nagbhir NG 06:15 1 1 0 30 250 SECR
2 KTGO Kotgaon Halt 06:29 06:30 1m 1 1 7 36 246 SECR
3 MGLI Mangli Halt 06:39 06:40 1m 0 1 12 19 262 SECR
4 TEP Tempa 06:54 06:55 1m 1 1 17 27 278 SECR
5 BHRH Bhuyar 07:06 07:07 1m 1 1 22 28 263 SECR
6 PNRD Pauni Road 07:17 07:18 1m 0 1 26 26 262 SECR
7 BWV Bhiwapur 07:30 07:32 2m 1 1 32 30 262 SECR
8 KRGN Kargaon Halt 07:55 07:56 1m 1 1 43 31 SECR
9 URR Umred 08:18 08:20 2m 1 1 55 30 292 SECR
10 BMW Bamhni 08:40 08:41 1m 1 1 65 28 280 SECR
11 MXZ Mohadara 08:51 08:52 1m 1 1 69 27 291 SECR
12 KUHI Kuhi 09:05 09:07 2m 1 1 75 27 272 SECR
13 MZB Mahuli 09:18 09:19 1m 1 1 80 27 272 SECR
14 TOR Titur 09:29 09:30 1m 1 1 85 26 273 SECR
15 KEMP Kempalsad Halt 09:40 09:41 1m 1 1 89 28 274 SECR
16 DGY Dighori Buzurg 09:50 09:51 1m 1 1 93 30 283 SECR
17 BNWD Bhandewadi Halt 10:08 10:09 1m 1 1 102 13 SECR
18 ITRN Itwari NG 10:30 0 1 106 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (02:55)

Jun 02 2024 (02:55)

1

1


